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Draper Expert Professional Low Profile 
Garage Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne, Blue
STOCK No.  01106      BRAND  Draper Expert
BARCODE  5010559011063
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Low profile professional jack
•	 �Powerful twin piston ‘quick-lift’ feature
•	 �Heavy-duty laser cut chassis
•	 �Quick-Lift foot pedal
•	 �Large saddle
•	 �Integrated rubber saddle pad
•	 �T-shaped handle with two speed action
•	 �Lowering control system (LCS)
•	 �Nylon wheels

DESCRIPTION

Low entry professional jack. Powerful twin piston ‘quick-lift’ feature. Heavy-duty laser cut chassis fitted with a ‘quick-lift’ foot pedal to rapidly raise the 
saddle to the vehicle jacking point. Large saddle aids positioning, integrated rubber saddle pad provides added protection to the vehicle. T-shaped 
handle with an integrated two speed action lowering control system (LCS) lift and twist lowering mechanism which activates with weights in excess of 
50kg. Hardwearing Nylon wheels designed to prevent damage to showroom and garage floors. Built in parts tray. Supplied with a two piece handle and 
EVA foam bumper to protect vehicle panels.

Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

CONTENTS

1 x Professional Garage Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne
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SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Chassis Dimensions
Handle Length
Max Height
Min Height
Nett Weight
Saddle Diameter

3 Tonne (3,000kg)
720mm
1,100mm
500mm
95mm
40.5kg
110mm

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


