

Draper Expert Professional Low Profile Garage Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne, Blue

STOCK No. 01106 **BRAND** Draper Expert

BARCODE 5010559011063

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

- Low profile professional jack
- Powerful twin piston 'quick-lift' feature
- Heavy-duty laser cut chassis
- Quick-Lift foot pedal
- Large saddle
- Integrated rubber saddle pad
- T-shaped handle with two speed action
- Lowering control system (LCS)
- Nylon wheels



DESCRIPTION

Low entry professional jack. Powerful twin piston 'quick-lift' feature. Heavy-duty laser cut chassis fitted with a 'quick-lift' foot pedal to rapidly raise the saddle to the vehicle jacking point. Large saddle aids positioning, integrated rubber saddle pad provides added protection to the vehicle. T-shaped handle with an integrated two speed action lowering control system (LCS) lift and twist lowering mechanism which activates with weights in excess of 50kg. Hardwearing Nylon wheels designed to prevent damage to showroom and garage floors. Built in parts tray. Supplied with a two piece handle and EVA foam bumper to protect vehicle panels.

Manufactured to EN1494 Specification

CONTENTS

1 x Professional Garage Trolley Jack, 3 Tonne

Link to product - drapertools.com

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	3 Tonne (3,000kg)
Chassis Dimensions	720mm
Handle Length	1,100mm
Max Height	500mm
Min Height	95mm
Nett Weight	40.5kg
Saddle Diameter	110mm

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual



Declaration Of
Conformity UK CA



Declaration Of
Conformity CE